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This	
  information	
  is	
  provided	
  to	
  all	
  students	
  and	
  employees	
  each	
  year	
  in	
  compliance	
  with	
  the	
  Federal	
  
Student	
  Right	
  to	
  Know	
  and	
  Campus	
  Police	
  Act.	
  Questions	
  about	
  this	
  report	
  or	
  Campus	
  Police	
  in	
  general	
  
may	
  be	
  directed	
  to	
  the	
  Department	
  of	
  Public	
  Safety	
  or	
  the	
  office	
  of	
  the	
  Vice	
  President	
  for	
  Business	
  and	
  

Finance.	
  
	
  

INCIDENT	
  	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
  
Murder	
  and	
  Non-­‐	
  Negligent	
  Manslaughter	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
On	
  campus	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Residence	
  halls	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Non-­‐campus	
  buildings	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Public	
  property	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Negligent	
  Manslaughter	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
On	
  campus	
  	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Residence	
  halls	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Non-­‐campus	
  buildings	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Public	
  property	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Rape/Sexual	
  Battery	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   0	
  
On	
  campus	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Residence	
  halls	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   0	
  
Non-­‐campus	
  buildings	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Public	
  property	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Robbery	
   4	
   25	
   28	
   23	
  
On	
  campus	
   2	
   12	
   24	
   19	
  
Residence	
  halls	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   2	
  
Non-­‐campus	
  buildings	
   0	
   11	
   0	
   0	
  
Public	
  property	
   1	
   0	
   1	
   4	
  
Aggravated	
  Assault	
   1	
   39	
   2	
   3	
  
On	
  campus	
   1	
   20	
   2	
   0	
  
Residence	
  halls	
   0	
   13	
   0	
   0	
  
Non-­‐campus	
  buildings	
   0	
   6	
   0	
   0	
  
Public	
  property	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   3	
  
Domestic	
  Violence	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   7	
  
On	
  campus	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   3	
  
Residence	
  halls	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   4	
  
Stalking	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   8	
  
Cyber	
  	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   6	
  
Other	
  	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   2	
  



A. 	
  On	
  Campus	
  Crime	
  Reported	
  to	
  Public	
  Safety	
  by	
  Major	
  Category	
  

INCIDENT	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
  
Burglary	
   17	
   27	
   55	
   54	
  
On	
  campus	
   2	
   13	
   26	
   37	
  
Residence	
  halls	
   15	
   13	
   28	
   17	
  
Non-­‐	
  campus	
  buildings	
   0	
   1	
   1	
   0	
  
Public	
  property	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Auto	
  Theft	
   9	
   5	
   5	
   7	
  
On	
  campus	
   7	
   5	
   5	
   0	
  
Residence	
  halls	
   2	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Non-­‐	
  campus	
  buildings	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Public	
  property	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   7	
  
Arson	
   1	
   0	
   1	
   0	
  
On	
  campus	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Residence	
  halls	
   1	
   0	
   1	
   0	
  
Non-­‐	
  campus	
  buildings	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
Public	
  property	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  
	
  

	
  

B.	
  	
  	
  On	
  Campus	
  Alcohol,	
  Drug	
  and	
  Weapons	
  Arrests	
  

VIOLATION	
  	
   2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
  

Possession	
  of	
  Alcohol	
   0	
   5	
   7	
   1	
  
Arrested	
  	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   1	
  
Referred	
  to	
  campus	
  Judicial	
  System	
   0	
   5	
   7	
   11	
  
Possession	
  of	
  a	
  Controlled	
  Substance	
   10	
   14	
   21	
   6	
  
Arrested	
  	
   4	
   0	
   2	
   6	
  

Referred	
  to	
  campus	
  Judicial	
  System	
   6	
   14	
   19	
   31	
  
Possession	
  of	
  a	
  Weapon	
   5	
   3	
   3	
   2	
  
Arrested	
   3	
   3	
   3	
   2	
  
Referred	
  to	
  campus	
  Judicial	
  System	
   2	
   0	
   0	
   0	
  

	
  

	
  


